I — Academic Planner

A. Teaching Plan ( Year : 2021-2022 Semester: Odd)

Teacher’s Name: Dr. Dipak Maiti Department: Bengali

1\SII(; UPC Paper Name Core/AECC/GE/SEC/DSE Topic/Unit
1 62084301 = Prachin Bharatiya Kabyatatta, Paschatya Core Unit.I
Kabyatatta O Sahityer Sanrup i
Unit-11
Group discussion, special lecture, internal
assessment and syllabus revision related All syllabus.
activities.
2 62087506 Madhyajuger Bangla Sahitya DSE Wt
Unit- 11
Group discussion, special lecture, internal
assessment and syllabus revision related All syllabus
activities.
3 62083931 Puthipath O Sampadana SEC Unit.I
Unit-1I
Group discussion, special lecture, internal
assessment and syllabus revision related All syllabus

activities.

Start Date
16/08/2021

11/10/2021

01/12/2021

20/07/2021

03/10/2021

07/11/2021

20/07/2021

03/10/2021

07/11/2021

End Date
08/10/2021

30/11/2021

07/12/2021

30/09/2021
04/11/2021

15/11/2021

30/09/2021
04/11/2021

15/11/2021



Project Name / Paper Name
Destination
Departure Month

Faculty-in-Charge

Course
Code Course Name
501 B.A. (Prog.)
501 B.A. (Prog.)

B. Outstation Field visits for students

Travel Mode

Return

Number of Students going

C. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment*

Unique Paper
Code

62084301

62087506

Any one
[ ]

Any one
L]

Topic Name

Assignment

Naribad

Dhawnibad

Rasabad

Choto golpon O Uponyaser
Parthakyo

Charjapad e samaj bastabata
Chaitanya Bhagbat e chaitanyaer

Day and Date

30t November, 2021

4t November, 2021

Date/s of Exhibiting the
Assessment Sheet to students,
Discussing the marks,
Returning /Retaining

6™ December, 2021

8t November, 2021



Balyolila
e  Saptadas Satapdir Romantic
Pronoy Kabya
Any one 4% November, 2021
e Puthi Sampadana Paddhoti

501 B.A. (Prog) 62083931 ! Sampay 9% November, 2011
e Puthir kal Nirnoy
Class Test/Presentation
501 B.A. (Prog) 62084301 All syllabus es oot 5% Novembet, 2021
501 B.A. (Prog.) 62087506 All Syllabus 03/11/2021 7t November, 2021
501 B.A. (Prog) 62083503 All Syllabus DB/ 7t Novembet, 2021

*Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester

D. Organization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener

Department/Society Meeting Date Purpose

Bengali Department 07/12/2021 Fresher’s Welcome

E. College Functions



College Function Function Date Role to be played

Bengali Department — Academic Planner 2021-22 Odd Semester

A. Department activities for students — Election/Freshers/Welcome/Farewell/Department Seminars/Society functions

Event In-charge /

Event Date Timing Venue .
Supervisor
Department Orientation 22/11/2021 12 pm Online All teachers of the department
Fresher’s Welcome 17/12/2021 2 p.m.-4 p.m. Online All teachers of the Department

Farewell
Department Society functions
Department Seminars

Any Other ( )

B. FDP/Seminar/Workshops/Lectutres to be attended and/or to be conducted



Event Topic

Type / Nature (FDP/Webinar/Workshop etc.)

Organizing In-charge

Details regarding invited Resource Person

Nature of Participation (e.g. Invited Speaker,
Participant etc.)

Date/s

Timing/s

Mode




SL

No.

I — Academic Planner

F. Teaching Plan ( Year : 2021-2022 Semester: Even)

Teacher’s Name: Dr. Dipak Maiti Department: Bengali

UPC Paper Name Core/AECC/GE/SEC/DSE “Topic/Unit
62084401 Core Unitl
Kabita O Natak e
Unit-IT
Group discussion, special
lecture, mternalva.ssessment and All syllabus
syllabus revision related
activities.
62081901 Bangla Kathasahitya O Core Unit.I
Prabandha Sahitya (Bengali-A)
Unit-IT
Group discussion, special
lecture, internal assessment and
syllabus revision related
activities.
62087644 Rabindrasahitya DSE Unitl
Unit-I1
Unit-11T

Start Date
03/01/2022

14/03/2022

18/04/2022

03/01/2022

14/03/2022

18/04/2022

01/01/2022
07/02/2022

21/03/2022

End Date
11/03/2022

13/04/2022

27/04/2022

11/03/2022

13/04/2022

27/04/2022

04/02/2022
11/03/2022

13/04/2022



Group discussion, special

lecture, internal assessment and All syllabus 18/04/2022  27/04/2022

syllabus revision related
activities.

G. Outstation Field visits for students

Project Name / Paper Name

Destination Travel Mode
Departure Month Return
Faculty-in-Charge Number of Students going

H. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment*

Date/s of Exhibiting the

Course Course Name Unique Paper Topic Name Day and Date Asses§ment.Sheet to students,
Code Code Discussing the marks,
Returning /Retaining
Assignment
Any one 13t April, 2022
e Prohoson Hisabe Ekei ki Bole
501 B.A. (Prog.) 62084401 Sobhyota 220 April, 2022
e Nabakumar Choritro
e  Champa Kabitar Bishoybastu
501 B.A. (Prog.) 62081901 Aay one 13% April, 2022 25t April, 2022

e  Manastwatik Uponyas Hisabe



Putul Nacher Itikatha

e  Putul Nacher Itikatha Uponyaser
Namkoron

Any one 13t April, 2022
e Rabindra Kabitay Jibontatwa

th 1
501 B.A. (Prog) 62087644 ~ Rabinds Golpe Otk 26 April 2022
e  Rabindra Potrosahitya
Class Test/Presentation
501 B.A. (Prog) 62087644 alllispllons /e 202 25% April, 2022
501 B.A. (Prog) 62084401 All Syllabus 13/04/2022 26 April, 2022
501 B.A. (Prog) 62081901 alllispllons 2207 26% April 2022

*Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester

I. Organization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener

Department/Society Meeting Date Purpose

Bengali Department 08/04/2022 Farewell Program

J. College Functions

College Function Function Date Role to be played



FOUNDER’S DAY 01/02/2022 Attended

Bengali Department — Academic Planner 2021-22 Even Semester

B. Department activities for students — Election/Freshers/Welcome/Farewell/Department Seminars/Society functions

Event In-charge /

Event Date Timing Venue .
Supervisor
Department Election
Fresher’s Welcome
Farewell 21/04/2022 3 p.m.- 5 p.m. Room No. 18 Dr. Dipak Maiti

Department Society functions
Department Seminars

Any Other ( )

C. FDP/Seminar/Workshops/Lectures to be attended and/or to be conducted

Event Topic Commemorating the Golden Jubilee of the Liberation of Bangladesh

Type / Nature (FDP/Webinar/Workshop etc.) International Symposium



Organizing In-charge

Details regarding invited Resource Person

Nature of Participation (e.g. Invited Speaker,
Participant etc.)

Date/s

All teachers of the department

Speakers from India and aboard.
Invited Speakers

Timing/s

Mode



