# <u>I – Academic Planner</u>

A. Teaching Plan (Year: 2021-2022 Semester: Odd)

Teacher's Name: Dr. Dipak Maiti Department: Bengali

Sl. No.	UPC	Paper Name	Core/AECC/GE/SEC/DSE	Topic/Unit	Start Date	End Date
1	62084301	Prachin Bharatiya Kabyatatta, Paschatya Kabyatatta O Sahityer Sanrup	Core	Unit-I	16/08/2021	08/10/2021
				Unit-II	11/10/2021	30/11/2021
		Group discussion, special lecture, internal assessment and syllabus revision related activities.		All syllabus.	01/12/2021	07/12/2021
2	62087506	Madhyajuger Bangla Sahitya	DSE	Unit-I	20/07/2021	30/09/2021
				Unit- II	03/10/2021	04/11/2021
		Group discussion, special lecture, internal assessment and syllabus revision related activities.		All syllabus	07/11/2021	15/11/2021
3	62083931	Puthipath O Sampadana	SEC	Unit-I	20/07/2021	30/09/2021
				Unit-II	03/10/2021	04/11/2021
		Group discussion, special lecture, internal assessment and syllabus revision related activities.		All syllabus	07/11/2021	15/11/2021

#### B. Outstation Field visits for students

Project Name / Paper Name	
Destination	Travel Mode
Departure Month	Return
Faculty-in-Charge	Number of Students going

### C. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment\*

Course Code	Course Name	Unique Paper Code	Topic Name	Day and Date	Date/s of Exhibiting the Assessment Sheet to students, Discussing the marks, Returning/Retaining
			Assignment		
501	B.A. (Prog.)	62084301	Any one      Naribad     Dhawnibad     Rasabad     Choto golpon O Uponyaser Parthakyo	30 <sup>th</sup> November, 2021	6th December, 2021
501	B.A. (Prog.)	62087506	Any one  Charjapad e samaj bastabata Chaitanya Bhagbat e chaitanyaer	4 <sup>th</sup> November, 2021	8th November, 2021

			Balyolila  • Saptadas Satapdir Romantic Pronoy Kabya		
501	B.A. (Prog.)	62083931	Any one  • Puthi Sampadana Paddhoti • Puthir kal Nirnoy	4th November, 2021	9th November, 2011
			Class Test/Presentation		
501	B.A. (Prog.)	62084301	All syllabus	28/11/2021	5 <sup>th</sup> November, 2021
501	B.A. (Prog.)	62087506	All Syllabus	03/11/2021	7 <sup>th</sup> November, 2021
501	B.A. (Prog.)	62083503	All Syllabus	03/11/2021	7 <sup>th</sup> November, 2021

<sup>\*</sup>Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester

#### D. Organization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener

Department/Society	Meeting Date	Purpose
Bengali Department	07/12/2021	Fresher's Welcome

#### E. College Functions

College Function	Function Date	Role to be played

# Bengali Department – Academic Planner 2021-22 Odd Semester

### A. Department activities for students – Election/Freshers/Welcome/Farewell/Department Seminars/Society functions

Event	Date	Timing	Venue	Event In-charge / Supervisor
Department Orientation	22/11/2021	12 pm	Online	All teachers of the department
Fresher's Welcome	17/12/2021	2 p.m4 p.m.	Online	All teachers of the Department
Farewell				
Department Society functions				
Department Seminars				
Any Other (				

B. FDP/Seminar/Workshops/Lectures to be attended and/or to be conducted

Event Topic			
Type / Nature (FDP/Webinar/Workshop etc.)			
Organizing In-charge			
Details regarding invited Resource Person			
Nature of Participation (e.g. Invited Speaker, Participant etc.)			
Date/s	Timing/s	Mode	

# <u>I – Academic Planner</u>

F. Teaching Plan (Year: 2021-2022 Semester: Even)

Teacher's Name: Dr. Dipak Maiti Department: Bengali

Sl. No.	UPC	Paper Name	Core/AECC/GE/SEC/DSE	Topic/Unit	Start Date	End Date
1	62084401	Kabita O Natak	Core	Unit-I	03/01/2022	11/03/2022
				Unit-II	14/03/2022	13/04/2022
		Group discussion, special lecture, internal assessment and syllabus revision related activities.		All syllabus	18/04/2022	27/04/2022
2	62081901	Bangla Kathasahitya O Prabandha Sahitya (Bengali-A)	Core	Unit-I	03/01/2022	11/03/2022
				Unit-II	14/03/2022	13/04/2022
		Group discussion, special lecture, internal assessment and syllabus revision related activities.			18/04/2022	27/04/2022
3	62087644	Rabindrasahitya	DSE	Unit-I	01/01/2022	04/02/2022
				Unit-II	07/02/2022	11/03/2022
				Unit-III	21/03/2022	13/04/2022

Group discussion, special lecture, internal assessment and syllabus revision related activities.	All syllabus	18/04/2022	27/04/2022

#### G. Outstation Field visits for students

Project Name / Paper Name		
Destination	Travel Mode	
Departure Month	Return	
Faculty-in-Charge	Number of Students going	

### H. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment\*

Course Code	Course Name	Unique Paper Code	Topic Name	Day and Date	Date/s of Exhibiting the Assessment Sheet to students, Discussing the marks, Returning/Retaining
			Assignment		
501	B.A. (Prog.)	62084401	Any one  Prohoson Hisabe Ekei ki Bole Sobhyota  Nabakumar Choritro Champa Kabitar Bishoybastu	13 <sup>th</sup> April, 2022	22 <sup>nd</sup> April, 2022
501	B.A. (Prog.)	62081901	Any one  • Manastwatik Uponyas Hisabe	13 <sup>th</sup> April, 2022	25th April, 2022

			Putul Nacher Itikatha  • Putul Nacher Itikatha Uponyaser Namkoron		
501	B.A. (Prog.)	62087644	Any one  Rabindra Kabitay Jibontatwa Rabindra Golpe Otiprakrit Rabindra Potrosahitya	13 <sup>th</sup> April, 2022	26 <sup>th</sup> April 2022
			Class Test/Presentation		
			Glass Test/Trescritation		
501	B.A. (Prog.)	62087644	All Syllabus	13/04/2022	25th April, 2022
501	B.A. (Prog.)	62084401	All Syllabus	13/04/2022	26 <sup>th</sup> April, 2022
501	B.A. (Prog.)	62081901	All Syllabus	12/04/2022	26th April 2022

<sup>\*</sup>Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester

### I. Organization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener

Department/Society	Meeting Date	Purpose
Bengali Department	08/04/2022	Farewell Program

#### J. College Functions

College Function	Function Date	Role to be played
------------------	---------------	-------------------

FOUNDER'S DAY	01/02/2022	Attended

# Bengali Department – Academic Planner 2021-22 Even Semester

#### B. Department activities for students - Election/Freshers/Welcome/Farewell/Department Seminars/Society functions

Event	Date	Timing	Venue	Event In-charge / Supervisor
Department Election				
Fresher's Welcome				
Farewell	21/04/2022	3 p.m 5 p.m.	Room No. 18	Dr. Dipak Maiti
Department Society functions				
Department Seminars				
Any Other ( )				

#### C. FDP/Seminar/Workshops/Lectures to be attended and/or to be conducted

Event Topic	Commemorating the Golden Jubilee of the Liberation of Bangladesh
Type / Nature (FDP/Webinar/Workshop etc.)	International Symposium

Organizing In-charge	All teachers of the department			
Details regarding invited Resource Person	Speakers from India and aboard.			
Nature of Participation (e.g. Invited Speaker, Participant etc.)	Invited Speakers			
Date/s	Timing/s	Mode		